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October.2024

Education Sales Consultant AZ

Kelly Ellis

Email:  kelly@sbi.us
Cell:  404.432.0880

Business Development Director

Michele Sordahl

Email:  michele@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6635

Education Sales Consultant E AZ

Henry Hurd

Email:  henryh@sbi.us
Cell:  425.512.7772

Vice President of Education Sales

Samir Habash

Email:  samir@sbi.us
Cell:  425.802.2624

Director of Operations

Henry Schmitt

Email:  henry@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6664

Vice President of Education Sales

Samir Habash

Email:  samir@sbi.us
Cell:  425.802.2624

Director of Operations

Henry Schmitt

Email:  henry@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6664

Vice President of Education Sales

Samir Habash

Email:  samir@sbi.us
Cell:  425.802.2624

Director of Operations

Henry Schmitt

Email:  henry@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6664

Education Sales Consultant WA

Paul Kvinsland

Email:  paul@sbi.us
Cell:  206.793.1309

Director of Operations

Henry Schmitt

Email:  henry@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6664

REGION: W. WASHINGTON

Education Sales Consultant NW WA

Tyler Burton

Email:  tyler@sbi.us
Cell:  425.239.9307

Project Manager

Nanette Meratinia

Email:  nanette@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6674

Education Sales Consultant

Jennifer Blair

Email:  jennifer@sbi.us
Cell:  503.984.4808

Project Manager

Richard Gangle

Email:  richard@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6673

Vice President of Education Sales

Samir Habash

Email:  samir@sbi.us
Cell:  425.802.2624

Project Manager

Richard Gangle

Email:  richard@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6673

Education Sales Consultant SW WA

John Ocsan

Email:  john@sbi.us
Cell:  360.688.7980

Project Manager

Nanette Meratinia

Email:  nanette@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6674

K-12 EDUCATION

SBI HEADQUARTERS

6718 South 216th Street
Kent, WA  98032

sbi.us Enterprises

www.sbi.us

Office:  800.643.3512

CEO

Andrew Woodcock

Email:  andrew@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6632

K-12
Education

Higher
Education

Key:

REGION: W. WASHINGTON K-12 EDUCATION

REGION: OREGON K-12 EDUCATION

REGION: OREGON HIGHER EDUCATION

REGION: WASHINGTON K-12 EDUCATION

REGION: WASHINGTON & IDAHO HIGHER EDUCATION

REGION: IDAHO K-12 EDUCATION

REGION: UTAH K-12 EDUCATION

REGION: ARIZONA K-12 EDUCATION

Vice President of Education Sales

Samir Habash

Email:  samir@sbi.us
Cell:  425.802.2624

REGION: ALASKA HIGHER EDUCATION

Project Manager

Nanette Meratinia

Email:  nanette@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6674

Education Sales Consultant

Jennifer Blair

Email:  jennifer@sbi.us
Cell:  503.984.4808

Project Manager

Nanette Meratinia

Email:  nanette@sbi.us
Direct:  425.970.6674

REGION: ALASKA K-12 EDUCATION


